
The Year at Fitzjohn’s 2023-2024 

As well as assemblies, class trips and visitors into school we 

have a packed diary of events to which parents are 

encouraged to attend. 

Here are some highlights so you can plan for them now! 

 

Autumn Term 

Friday 3 November: 6pm Halloween Disco 

Monday 6 November: Parent/Teacher Meetings (all day) 

Thursday 7 December 9.15am Key Stage 2 (Y3-Y6) Winter 

Concert 

Tuesday 12 December 2pm Y1 & Y2 Nativity 

Thursday 14 December 9.15am Key Stage 2 (Y1-Y2) Winter 

Concert 

Friday 15 December 2.45pm Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 20 December 2.30pm Class Parties 

 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 17 January 6.30pm – 8.30pm The Fitzjohn’s 

Conversation 2024. A chance for staff, children, governors and 

parents to gather together to discuss issues around a theme. 

Wednesday 7 February 9am-11am Being a Safe, Happy and 

Healthy Child (PSHE and Information for Parents) 

Monday 26 February – Friday 1 March Book Fair 

Thursday 7 March World Book Day (Dress up as your 

favourite book character) 

Wednesday 27 March 2.45pm Hat Parade and Stalls  

 

Summer Term 

Friday 17 May 6pm International Food Evening 

Saturday 13 July Summer Fair 

Wednesday 17 July 7.30pm Y6 Performance 

Tuesday 23 July 9.30am Reception Graduation 

Tuesday 23 July 6pm Y6 Leavers Disco 

Tuesday 23 July 7.30pm Y6 Leavers Assembly 


